GATES CHILI   Driver Education   Summer 2025 	 
	
Week
	Group 1  
Lecture meets 11:45 – 1:15 pm 
	Group 2  
Lecture meets 11:45 – 1:15 pm

	1
	 Monday, June 30 /Mr. Goodwin
	Monday, July 14/Mr. Goodwin

	2
	Tuesday, July 1/Mr. Goodwin
	Tuesday, July 15 /Mr. Goodwin

	3
	Wednesday, July 2 /Mr. Goodwin
	Wednesday, July 16/Mr. Goodwin

	4
	Monday, July 7/Mr. Goodwin
	Thursday, July 17/Mr. Goodwin

	5
	Tuesday, July 8/Mr. Goodwin
	Friday, July 18 /Mr. Goodwin

	6
	Wednesday, July  9/Mr. Goodwin
	Monday, July 21/Mr. Goodwin

	7
	Thursday, July 10/Mr. Goodwin
	Tuesday, July 22/Mr. Goodwin

	8
	Friday, July 11/Mr. Goodwin
	Wednesday, July 23/Mr. Goodwin

	9
	Monday, July 28  / Mr. DelVecchio
	Thursday, July 24/ Mr. DelVecchio

	10
	Tuesday, July 29/ Mr. DelVecchio
	Friday, July 25/ Mr. DelVecchio

	11
	Wednesday, July 30/ Mr. DelVecchio
	Thursday, August 7/ Mr. DelVecchio

	12
	Thursday, July 31/ Mr. DelVecchio
	Friday, August 8/ Mr. DelVecchio

	13
	Friday, August 1/ Mr. DelVecchio
	Monday, August 11/ Mr. DelVecchio

	14
	Monday, August 4/ Mr. DelVecchio
	Tuesday, August 12/ Mr. DelVecchio

	15
	Tuesday, August 5/ Mr. DelVecchio
	Wednesday, August 13/ Mr. DelVecchio

	16
	Wednesday, August 6/ Mr. DelVecchio
	Thursday, August 14/ Mr. DelVecchio

	
	Group 1 Road Groups 
	Group 2 Road Groups

	
	R1 8:30 am – 10 am
	R5  8:30 am – 10 am  

	
	R2 10 am – 11:30 am  
	R6  10 am – 11:30 am  

	
	LECTURE  11:45 – 1:15 pm  
	LECTURE  11:45 – 1:15 pm  

	
	R3 1:30 pm – 3 pm  
	R7  1:30 pm – 3 pm  

	
	R4 3 pm – 4:30  pm   
	R8   3 pm – 4:30  pm  



Students must attend all classes as scheduled. 
On each scheduled date of class students will attend their road group session and their lecture session.   
